Outdoor Light String HYDRA LS SERIES
HYA-LS_V3.2
1.160”
1.625”
How to Specify HYDRA LS SeriesHow to Specify HYDRA LS Series
HYA - LS -HYA - LS - -- --
Lamp Lamp Spacing Mounting
1B 1850K incandescent lamp (100ft max run) 6 6” on center LO No mounting clip

Maximum 90 lamps per 4A output circuit (45ft at 6” lamp spacing)
Do not connect more than 90 lamps per 4A circuit
Ordering CodesOrdering Codes
Item Number Watts Volts Outputs Dimensions Weight
APS-120-100 100 W 120VAC to 24VAC 1 X 4A 6.75” H x 6.25” W x 4.75” D 11 lbs
APS-277-100 100 W 277VAC to 24VAC 1 X 4A 6.75” H x 6.25” W x 4.75” D 11 lbs
APS-120-300 300 W 120VAC to 24VAC 3 X 4A 6.75” H x 6.25” W x 4.75” D 12 lbs
APS-277-300 300 W 277VAC to 24VAC 3 X 4A 6.75” H x 6.25” W x 4.75” D 15 lbs
100W / 4A
300W
100W / 4A
100W / 4A